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2026 Victorian Club Teams
Track Championships

Team Sprint, Team Pursuit
Date: Sunday, 1 March 2026 Timing Detail DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Laurie Norris Organiser:  ACES
Sunday, 1 March 2026 7:14:20 pm

Event 23 Men Open Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Brunswick 2
Weather: 29.7 ℃, 1003.0 hPa, 42.2 %
Start: 2026-03-01 1:38 pm AEDT
Result: 4:30.60 (1.) Qualified

Split Times

250 m 23.33 23.33 (2.)
500 m 16.16 39.49 (1.)
750 m 15.38 54.87 (1.)
1000 m 15.57 1:10.44 (1.)
1250 m 15.71 1:26.15 (1.)
1500 m 15.27 1:41.42 (1.)
1750 m 16.15 1:57.57 (1.)
2000 m 17.03 2:14.60 (1.)
2250 m 16.91 2:31.51 (1.)
2500 m 16.23 2:47.74 (1.)
2750 m 17.23 3:04.97 (1.)
3000 m 17.49 3:22.46 (1.)
3250 m 17.24 3:39.70 (1.)
3500 m 16.81 3:56.51 (1.)
3750 m 16.71 4:13.22 (1.)
4000 m 17.38 4:30.60 (1.)


